2025-26 Cycling Events Webinar Schedule

Webinars will be held twice monthly from November to May. You are required to attend only
once per month. Crew members do not need to attend.

Webinars focus on:

- Quick updates from The Ability Experience staff
- Training Strategies

- Safety on the Roads

- Hydration and Nutrition

- Q-and-A

Join each meeting from The Virtual Journey via Pi Kapp Hub to ensure you get credit for
attending.

Webinar Schedule

November

e Thursday, November 13 at 7:30 p.m. ET
e Monday, November 17 at 7:30 p.m. ET

December

e Thursday, December 11 at 7:30 p.m. ET
¢ Monday, December 15 7:30 p.m. ET

January

e Thursday, January 8at 7:30 p.m. ET
e Monday, January 12 at 7:30 p.m. ET

February

e Thursday, February 12 at 7:30 p.m. ET
e Monday, February 23 at 7:30 p.m. ET

March

e Thursday, March 12 at 7:30 p.m. ET
¢ Monday, March 16 at 7:30 p.m. ET

April

e Thursday, April 9 at 7:30 p.m. ET
e Monday, April 20 at 7:30 p.m. ET



May

e Thursday, May 14 at 7:30 p.m. ET
e Monday, May 18at 7:30 p.m. ET



